
SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 1. 2013 – STARŠÍ ŽIACI
1 KAŠŠAY Andrej 1998 338,67 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
2 BRAT Adam 1998 323,33 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
3 DIKO Matúš 1998 309,33 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
4 ŠPÁNIK Tibor 1999 252,13 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
5 PAVOLKA Jakub 1998 194,99 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
6 ŠEVEC Jakub 1999 174,11 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
7 HARABIN Matej 1998 172,48 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
8 WILTSCHKA Dávid 1999 153,91 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
9 PÉTER Niklas 1998 143,84 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
10 ORÁČ Daniel 2000 132,51 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
11 MIKUŠ Dávid 1999 127,19 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
12 PINTÉR Patrik 1998 119,7 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
13 HORŇÁK Tomáš 1999 119,16 STO VALALIKY
14 GEMEĽA Šimon 1999 109,33 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
15 BUČKO Patrik 2000 102,82 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
16 PEKO Štefan 2000 98,79 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
17 GOMBÍK Jakub 1998 92,13 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
18 TAKÁČ Jakub 1998 91,78 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
19 VEIS Matúš 1999 91,7 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
20 TUREK Tomáš 1999 87,14 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
21 LUKIANOV Filip 1999 83,78 STAVOIMPEX HOLÍČ
22 ZELINKA Jakub 2000 83,76 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
23 REHO René 2000 82,04 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
24 SLÁDEK Samuel 1998 81,81 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
25 LABOŠ Adam 1999 81,3 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
26 JANÍK Adam 1998 69,81 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
27 JURÁK Matúš 1999 65,41 STK N.MESTO/VÁHOM
28 SMIK Miroslav 1998 64,89 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
29 ŽIGO Martin 1998 62,59 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
30 BRIŠ Martin 1999 57,41 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
30 HUDEC Alexander 1999 57,41 KUBRAN TRENČÍN
32 BAKA Martin 1999 54,51 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
33 VLAČUŠKA Martin 2000 54,09 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
34 TOMKO Patrik 1999 53,71 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
35 DIKO Dalibor 2002 52,92 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
36 MUŠÁK Matej 1999 52,59 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
36 KOVÁČ Šimon 1998 52,59 STAVOIMPEX HOLÍČ
38 KOPČO Jakub 1999 52,5 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
39 HAJDUŠEK Martin 1999 50,79 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
40 TONKOVIČ Markus 1999 49,61 TJ DRUŽST. ČIERNE KĽAČANY
41 PÁLL Andrej 1998 48,87 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
42 PETRÍK Filip 2001 48,1 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
43 ŠTEFKO Daniel 1998 48 KUBRAN TRENČÍN
44 JOHN Marek 2000 46,79 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
45 VAŇO Damian 1998 44,79 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
46 STRAČÁR Peter 1998 44,78 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
46 VICO Martin 1998 44,78 STO VALALIKY
48 TOPĽANSKÝ Leonard 1998 43,46 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
49 PINDURA Tobiáš 2001 43,23 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
50 PAPÍRNÍK Ondrej 1999 42,78 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
51 NOVOTNÝ Jakub 1999 42,5 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
52 BUROŠ Timotej 1998 42,07 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
53 KRAJČOVIČ Jakub 2000 39,5 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
54 MALEC Šimon 1998 39,49 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
55 ČIČMIŠ Dušan 2000 39,19 ŠK DLHÁ NAD VÁHOM
56 KAZÍK Dávid 1999 39,17 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
57 TUREK Teodor 2001 38,89 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
58 KRCHNÍK Juraj 1998 37,98 ŠKST BOŠANY
59 KYSEL Martin 2001 37,49 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
60 SCHNEIDER Martin 1998 36,47 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
61 SVITANA Ján 2000 36,27 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
62 MARUNIAK Dominik 2000 35,42 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
63 HURKA Rastislav 2001 35,4 STO VALALIKY
64 SOJČAK Filip 1998 34,69 KAMENICA N/CIROCHOU
65 JALOVECKÝ Marek 2001 34,59 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
66 MILAN Martin 2001 33,27 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
66 FEČO Samuel 2001 33,27 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
68 REVAY Ivan 1998 33,23 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
68 PAPÁNEK Martin 2001 33,23 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
70 FILÚS Jakub 1999 32,63 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
71 MAKÚCH Damian 2001 31,47 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
72 KALINA Lukáš 2000 29,93 STK RYBNÍK NAD HRONOM
72 MARUNIAK Martin 2001 29,93 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
72 TURAN Adam 1999 29,93 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
75 FEILER Marcel 2000 29,03 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
76 RENTKA Marián 1999 28,8 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
77 REPÁŇ Hugo 2000 27,87 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
78 ŠTANCEL Filip 1998 26,76 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
79 NOVOTNÝ Radovan 2000 26,49 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
79 VICO Dávid 2001 26,49 STO VALALIKY
81 KOLLÁR Richard 2000 26,17 TTC MAJCICHOV
82 DOMIN Samuel 1998 25,57 TTC MAJCICHOV
83 HALMEŠ Peter 1999 25,47 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
84 KUBALEC Radovan 1998 25,43 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
85 JANÍČEK Juraj 1999 25,22 MLADOSŤ RELAX RIM.SOBOTA
86 MACKO Tibor 2000 24,73 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
87 LALIK Pavel 1998 23,47 MLADOSŤ RELAX RIM.SOBOTA
88 KOLLÁR Róbert 1999 22,81 TTC MAJCICHOV
89 SISKA Tomáš 1999 22,67 TTC MAJCICHOV
89 DEMOVIČ Richard 1998 22,67 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
91 KOJDA Lukáš 1999 21,27 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
92 ÁCS Zoltán 1998 20,89 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
93 GURÍN Michal 1998 20,2 KUBRAN TRENČÍN
94 KURIAK Roman 1998 20,07 MŠK  KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
95 KMOŠKO Samuel 2000 19,53 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
95 TAKÁCS Bálint 2001 19,53 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
95 SEKULSKÝ Adam 1998 19,53 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
95 LEGERSKÝ František 1998 19,53 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
99 ŠEBÁŇ Ondrej 1998 19,2 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
99 ĎUROVIČ Roman 1998 19,2 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
101 ŠEBÁŇ Samuel 2000 17,93 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
102 PETRLÍK Juraj 2003 17,8 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
103 NEMČEK Michal 1998 17,72 OSTK MALŽENICE
104 ONDRUŠEK Peter 2000 16,35 OSTK MALŽENICE
105 RANDUS Branislav 1998 14,14 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
105 NIČPAN Adam 1998 14,14 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
107 GALLIK Matúš 1998 14 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
107 REGEC Daniel 1999 14 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
109 HORVÁTH Jozef 2000 13,6 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
110 ROHAĽ Adam 1998 12,27 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
111 POLJOVKA Jakub 1998 11,1 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
112 HEJTMÁNEK Juraj 1999 10,6 TJ DRUŽST. ČIERNE KĽAČANY
113 KARABA Peter 1998 10,09 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
114 HRMO Juraj 1998 8,8 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 1. 2013 – STARŠIE ŽIAČKY
1 FURKOVÁ Karolína 1998 371,33 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
2 KUKUĽKOVÁ Tatiana 2000 279,91 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
3 HORVÁTHOVÁ Simona 1998 263,19 STO VALALIKY
4 BELOPOTOČANOVÁ Katarína 2000 250,71 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
5 LABOŠOVÁ Ema 2001 247,27 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
6 PUCHOVANOVÁ Nikoleta 2000 211,85 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
7 VANCÁKOVÁ Valentína 1999 192,07 STO VALALIKY
8 URÍKOVÁ Monika 1999 155,01 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
9 GRIGELOVÁ Natália 2000 139,37 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
10 POLYÁKOVÁ Karolína 1998 135,36 TRNÁVKA BRATISLAVA
11 MÉSÁROŠOVÁ Lenka 1999 133,4 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
12 ŠRÁMKOVÁ Erika 1999 116,14 MSK MALACKY
13 BULÍKOVÁ Alžbeta 2000 108,76 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
14 KLUČÁROVÁ Agáta 2000 92,54 STO VALALIKY
15 CVIKOVÁ Valentína 1998 91,14 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
16 IVANOVÁ Michaela 1998 86,5 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
17 ČERMÁKOVÁ Paula 2000 86,04 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
18 JALOVECKÁ Alexandra 1998 85,95 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
19 TOMIČOVÁ Ivana 2000 71,28 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
20 KÚŠIKOVÁ Viktória 1998 68,43 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
21 PEKOVÁ Zuzana 2002 66,04 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
22 MAROUSKOVÁ Monika 2000 62,37 KUBRAN TRENČÍN
23 SIKELOVÁ Karin 1998 62,27 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
24 KOCICHOVÁ Natália 1999 62,19 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
24 VIŠTANOVÁ Laura 1998 62,19 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
26 HAGAROVÁ Natália 1998 56,61 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
27 BELIANSKA Sarah 1999 55,84 TTC MAJCICHOV
28 TUŠANOVÁ Kristína 1999 53,07 STK RYBNÍK NAD HRONOM
29 ŠKULTÉTYOVÁ Xénia 1998 49,8 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
30 PRUŽINCOVÁ Adriana 1998 49,32 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
31 KLIMKOVÁ Terézia 1998 49,13 ŠK ZŠ SIBÍRSKA PREŠOV
32 PETRÍKOVÁ Diana 2000 48,71 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
33 ŠVAJDLENKOVÁ Laura 2001 48,53 MSK MALACKY
34 MALIŠOVÁ Hana 2000 42,04 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
35 TAŠKOVÁ Dana 2000 40,71 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
35 TAŠKOVÁ Jana 2000 40,71 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
37 NOVÁKOVÁ Martina 1998 39,7 STK RYBNÍK NAD HRONOM
38 MAJERSKÁ Alena 2002 37,41 STO VALALIKY
39 PAPCUNOVÁ Viktória 2001 36,52 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
40 MIKULOVÁ Terézia 2001 36,2 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
41 GURÍNOVÁ Daniela 1998 34,45 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
42 HUDÁKOVÁ Ivana 2001 34,2 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
42 NAGYOVÁ Aneta 1998 34,2 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
44 HERÁKOVÁ Danica 2000 33,49 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
44 SOKOLSKÁ Alexandra 1999 33,49 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
46 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ Lucia 2002 30,71 TTC MAJCICHOV
47 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ Miroslava 1999 30,65 TTC MAJCICHOV
48 ČURILLOVÁ  Frederika 2002 30,22 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
49 FARKASOVÁ Alexszandra 1999 29,4 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
50 GORFOLOVÁ Viktória 2001 28,39 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
51 LIPTÁKOVÁ Zuzana 2000 27,36 ŠK ZŠ SIBÍRSKA PREŠOV
52 FLOREKOVÁ Daniela 1999 23,17 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
53 GOČOVÁ Aneta 1999 23,12 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
54 DOBRIKOVÁ Petra 1999 21,83 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
55 RACZOVÁ Karin 1999 15,99 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
55 BERNÁTOVÁ Katarina 1998 15,99 MEDOKÝŠ-ĽADOVEŇ
57 PALÁKOVÁ Henrieta 1999 12,94 Uniqa Biesenfeld

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 1. 2013 – MLADŠÍ ŽIACI
1 ZELINKA Jakub 2000 313,73 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
2 ORÁČ Daniel 2000 301,59 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
3 BUČKO Patrik 2000 301,05 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
4 PEKO Štefan 2000 277,71 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
5 VLAČUŠKA Martin 2000 219,71 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
6 REHO René 2000 213,02 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
7 JOHN Marek 2000 212,91 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
8 DIKO Dalibor 2002 193,93 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
9 CYPRICH Samuel 2001 181,58 MSK ČADCA
10 CYPRICH Radovan 2000 181,21 MSK ČADCA
11 KYSEL Martin 2001 157,23 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
12 PINDURA Tobiáš 2001 145,27 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
13 KOVÁČ Maxim 2000 126,69 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
14 ČIČMIŠ Dušan 2000 126,23 ŠK DLHÁ NAD VÁHOM
15 MARUNIAK Dominik 2000 100,99 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
16 PETRÍK Filip 2001 99,8 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
17 REPÁŇ Hugo 2000 99,54 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
18 KRAJČOVIČ Jakub 2000 95,42 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
19 JALOVECKÝ Marek 2001 89,83 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
20 BUDIAK Martin 2000 87,84 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
21 PAPÁNEK Martin 2001 87,16 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
22 HURKA Rastislav 2001 83,42 STO VALALIKY
23 HEGEDÜS Adam 2000 81,36 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
23 MILAN Martin 2001 81,36 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
25 IVANČO Felix 2003 80,84 MSK MALACKY
25 STANOVIČ Martin 2000 80,84 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
27 ČERNÁK Peter 2002 79,03 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
28 BRABLEC Michal 2000 74,53 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
29 HORVÁTH Jozef 2000 74,47 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
30 TUREK Teodor 2001 70,34 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
31 BÁTORA Martin 2000 69,55 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
32 MAKÚCH Damian 2001 65,85 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
33 DELINČAK Filip 2003 62,21 MSK ČADCA
34 MARUNIAK Martin 2001 62,07 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
34 FEČO Samuel 2001 62,07 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
34 FEČO Michal 2001 62,07 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
37 KOLLÁR Richard 2000 59,9 TTC MAJCICHOV
38 VENGLIK Jakub 2000 59,83 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
39 VICO Dávid 2001 59,38 STO VALALIKY
40 MIKLUŠČÁK Benjamin 2002 59,17 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
41 VARGA Peter 2002 58,2 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
42 MERICA Zoltán 2000 55,9 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
43 KOLLÁR Dávid 2001 52,65 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
44 KAPUSTA Martin 2002 51,7 MSK ČADCA
45 TRUCHLIK Jozef 2000 51,43 MSK ČADCA
46 FREUND Andrej 2002 50,26 MSK MALACKY
47 MACKO Miroslav 2001 50,19 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
48 PETRLÍK Juraj 2003 48,7 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
49 SUCHA Tomáš 2001 48,41 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
50 TAKÁCS Bálint 2001 46,92 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
50 ĎANOVSKÝ Martin 2002 46,92 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
52 DZURO Tomáš 2000 45,88 STK STARÁ TURÁ
53 SVITANA Ján 2000 45,4 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
54 VENGLIK Matej 2001 45,37 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
55 NEMEC Marek 2000 44,39 MSK MALACKY
56 FEILER Marcel 2000 44,25 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
57 SAHÚĽ Filip 2000 42,76 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
58 ŠVENTO Jakub 2004 42,61 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
59 KLUČÁR Matej 2002 40,39 TTC MAJCICHOV
60 POTOCKÝ Oliver 2001 39,76 STK RYBNÍK NAD HRONOM
61 ZELINKA Matúš 2001 39,69 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
62 KALINKA Timotej 2002 39,56 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
63 LANCZ Viktor 2001 38,73 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
64 LIESKOVSKÝ Daniel 2000 37,06 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
65 KALINA Lukáš 2000 36,83 STK RYBNÍK NAD HRONOM
66 GREGOR Jakub 2001 34,53 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
67 VIŠTAN Samuel 2000 33,79 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
68 LEŠČINSKÝ Jakub 2000 33,27 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
69 KMOŠKO Samuel 2000 32,96 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
70 TKÁČ Matej 2004 32,82 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
71 ĎURANA David 2002 32,29 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
72 FUSEK Patrik 2002 31,87 MSK MALACKY
73 NOVOTNÝ Leonard 2002 31,33 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
73 MATO Norbert 2001 31,33 STO VALALIKY
75 BEDE Viktor 2000 30,95 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
76 SOCHA René 2001 30,89 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
76 LEŠČINSKÝ Patrik 2002 30,89 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
78 PLANIETA Tobiáš 2001 29,93 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
78 ZAJAC Jakub 2001 29,93 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
80 KAPUSTA Michal 2004 29,53 MSK ČADCA
81 SVIATKO Dominik 2003 29,26 STO VALALIKY
82 VODIČKA Lukáš 2001 28,52 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
83 LEVICKÝ Michal 2000 27,5 ŠK POROSTOV
84 KALUZINSKY Richard 2001 26,35 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
85 ŠEBÁŇ Samuel 2000 25,55 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
86 PACH Kamil 2003 24,93 STO VALALIKY
87 MACKO Tibor 2000 24,73 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
88 TRŇAN Jakub 2001 24,39 STK RYBNÍK NAD HRONOM
89 ONDRUŠEK Peter 2000 24,3 OSTK MALŽENICE
90 KUBALA Nicolas 2005 23,88 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
91 SAXA Šimon 2003 23 STO VALALIKY
92 ŠAJTY Filip 2000 22,6 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
93 KOLENČÍK Matúš 2002 22,13 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
94 KRAJČOVIČ Peter 2003 21,89 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
95 KREBS Martin 2001 21,18 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
96 KADUK Kristián 2002 12,73 KUBRAN TRENČÍN
97 FÚSEK Samuel 2000 9,68 PST STUPAVA
98 PAULÍK Martin 2001 9,26 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 1. 2013 – MLADŠIE ŽIAČKY
1 LABOŠOVÁ Ema 2001 351,2 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
2 BELOPOTOČANOVÁ Katarína 2000 341,47 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
3 KUKUĽKOVÁ Tatiana 2000 329,47 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
4 PUCHOVANOVÁ Nikoleta 2000 319,37 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
5 GRIGELOVÁ Natália 2000 280,27 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
6 KLUČÁROVÁ Agáta 2000 213,47 STO VALALIKY
7 TOMIČOVÁ Ivana 2000 187,22 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
8 ČERMÁKOVÁ Paula 2000 171,4 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
9 MALIŠOVÁ Hana 2000 165,14 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
10 ŠVAJDLENKOVÁ Laura 2001 150,04 MSK MALACKY
11 PEKOVÁ Zuzana 2002 143,77 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
12 MAROUSKOVÁ Monika 2000 139,19 KUBRAN TRENČÍN
13 BULÍKOVÁ Alžbeta 2000 137,18 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
14 ŠINKAROVÁ Dáša 2001 123,31 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
15 PETRÍKOVÁ Diana 2000 113,49 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
16 TEREZKOVÁ Jana 2002 110,62 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
17 MIČODOVÁ Jana 2001 104,88 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
18 DÓCZOVÁ Vanesa 2000 94,64 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
19 DZELINSKA Júlia 2002 92,05 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
20 HERÁKOVÁ Danica 2000 85,37 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
21 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ Lucia 2002 78,98 TTC MAJCICHOV
22 PAPCUNOVÁ Viktória 2001 76,47 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
23 TAŠKOVÁ Jana 2000 73,85 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
24 TAŠKOVÁ Dana 2000 67,61 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
25 DIVINSKÁ Natália 2002 64,2 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
26 GORFOLOVÁ Viktória 2001 61,49 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
27 CHYLOVÁ Sabína 2001 61,44 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
28 MIKULOVÁ Terézia 2001 60,5 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
29 LIPTÁKOVÁ Nikoleta 2001 60,19 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
29 MAREŠOVÁ Valentína 2000 60,19 MSK MALACKY
31 LEDAJOVÁ Martina 2001 57,19 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
32 KOBZOVA Lucia 2000 55,05 KUBRAN TRENČÍN
33 DZUROVÁ Lenka 2002 53,21 STK STARÁ TURÁ
34 MATÚŠKOVÁ Emília 2000 46,91 KUBRAN TRENČÍN
35 DUJSÍKOVÁ Alexandra 2001 45,02 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
36 GALČÍKOVÁ Sára 2001 42,99 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
37 LIPTÁKOVÁ Zuzana 2000 42,64 ŠK ZŠ SIBÍRSKA PREŠOV
38 TAKÁČOVÁ Sofia 2002 42,31 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
39 PRADLIČKOVÁ Hana 2000 42 MSK MALACKY
39 LACENOVÁ Renáta 2003 42 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
39 MATÚŠKOVÁ Terézia 2001 42 KUBRAN TRENČÍN
39 PAKŠIOVÁ Natália 2001 42 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
43 HORVÁTHOVÁ Rebecca Sarah 2003 38,55 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
44 SISKOVÁ Zuzana 2003 37,06 TTC MAJCICHOV
44 HOLLÁ Laura 2002 37,06 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
46 KULICHOVÁ Ema 2000 29,25 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
47 DREVENÁKOVÁ Simona 2000 17,6 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 1. 2013 – NAJMLADŠÍ ŽIACI
1 DIKO Dalibor 2002 346,93 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
2 ČERNÁK Peter 2002 259,4 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
3 MIKLUŠČÁK Benjamin 2002 197,63 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
4 TRUBÁČIK Tomáš 2002 171,6 TJ DRUŽST. ČIERNE KĽAČANY
5 ĎANOVSKÝ Martin 2002 155,56 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
6 PETRLÍK Juraj 2003 150,32 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
7 SVIATKO Dominik 2003 143,4 STO VALALIKY
8 PÁLENÍK Adam 2002 136,25 TJ DRUŽST. ČIERNE KĽAČANY
9 IVANČO Felix 2003 133,76 MSK MALACKY
10 DELINČAK Filip 2003 103,47 MSK ČADCA
11 KALINKA Timotej 2002 93 MSTK VTJ MARTIN
12 KMIŤ Michal 2002 92,71 ZŠ KARPATSKÁ SVIDNÍK
13 VARGA Peter 2002 92,13 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
14 FUSEK Patrik 2002 91,46 MSK MALACKY
15 KUBALA Nicolas 2005 87,92 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
16 KLUČÁR Matej 2002 87,63 TTC MAJCICHOV
17 KLAJBER Adam 2003 82,84 SŠK POPROČ
18 ĎURANA David 2002 81,54 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
19 ŠVENTO Jakub 2004 75,7 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
20 FREUND Andrej 2002 75,65 MSK MALACKY
21 KOLENČÍK Matúš 2002 69,92 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
22 PACH Kamil 2003 63,94 STO VALALIKY
22 KAPUSTA Martin 2002 63,94 MSK ČADCA
24 BELOPOTOČAN Roman 2004 57,37 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
25 ORÁČ Michal 2002 56,8 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
26 PAĽKO Kamil 2003 54,48 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
27 MUCHA Jozef 2002 53,62 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
27 KRAJČOVIČ Filip 2005 53,62 TTC MAJCICHOV
29 KAPUSTA Michal 2004 53,28 MSK ČADCA
30 NOVOTNÝ Leonard 2002 49,62 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
31 MUCHA Matúš 2005 48,91 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
32 SEKERA Dominik 2003 48,39 TTC MAJCICHOV
33 SAXA Šimon 2003 47,28 STO VALALIKY
34 PANÁČEK Dušan 2003 47 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
35 TKÁČ Matej 2004 46,14 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
36 DURAČKA Martin 2004 44,91 STO VALALIKY
37 ČEČKO Viktor 2003 42,24 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
38 PAVOLKO Juraj 2004 42,01 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
39 SPIŠIAK Šimon 2002 39,73 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
39 BELOPOTOČAN Dávid 2005 39,73 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
39 VIŠŇOVEC Samuel 2003 39,73 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
39 ŠKYTA Libor 2003 39,73 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
43 LUKÁČ Jakub 2004 39,34 STO VALALIKY
44 KUCHÁRIK Peter 2002 34 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
44 PAVLÁK Michal 2002 34 MEDOKÝŠ-ĽADOVEŇ
46 TOMČO Richard 2003 30,54 STO VALALIKY
47 CSERMÁK Alexander 2003 30 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
47 GAŠPARÍK Jakub 2005 30 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
47 BUDINSKÝ Daniel 2003 30 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
47 GOLDÍR Jakub 2005 30 MSK ČADCA
47 STAŇO Jakub 2005 30 STO VALALIKY
47 ŠUTEK Marek 2003 30 ZŠ LIETAVSKÁ LÚČKA
53 HRČKA Matúš 2004 29,91 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
54 LUKÁČIK Martin 2003 29,33 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
55 KRAJČOVIČ Peter 2003 28,73 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
56 ŠIMUNEK Branko 2004 27,47 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
57 KAŽIMÍR Anton 2003 27,4 ŠK ZŠ SIBÍRSKA PREŠOV
57 JAKUB Filip 2002 27,4 ŠK ZŠ SIBÍRSKA PREŠOV
57 JANOK Jakub 2002 27,4 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
57 TEREZKA Tomáš 2006 27,4 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
57 BLAŠKO Nikolas 2004 27,4 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
57 PETER Frederic Julian 2003 27,4 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
63 POLAČKO Dávid 2003 24,5 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
64 PUČAN Šimon 2002 19,6 STO VALALIKY
65 LEŠČINSKÝ Patrik 2002 18,74 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
65 VAŇO Dominik 2002 18,74 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
67 ŠPAK Richard 2003 17,51 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
67 DEMETER Tomáš 2004 17,51 MSK MALACKY
69 BOGNÁR Máté 2002 17 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
70 MAJERČÁK Adam 2002 16,4 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
71 ČERNÝ Tomáš 2003 16,07 MSK MALACKY
71 KOMA Róbert 2004 16,07 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
71 KREBS Jakub 2003 16,07 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
74 ŠTEIS Dávid 2002 12,18 PST STUPAVA

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 1. 2013 – NAJMLADŠIE ŽIAČKY
1 PEKOVÁ Zuzana 2002 326,03 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
2 DZELINSKA Júlia 2002 207,16 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
3 DIVINSKÁ Natália 2002 196,52 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
4 TAKÁČOVÁ Sofia 2002 189,42 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
5 TEREZKOVÁ Jana 2002 184,11 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
6 HOLLÁ Laura 2002 173,59 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
7 MAJERSKÁ Alena 2002 162,64 STO VALALIKY
8 DZUROVÁ Lenka 2002 146,7 STK STARÁ TURÁ
9 VAŠKOVÁ Simona 2002 126,48 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
10 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ Lucia 2002 116,31 TTC MAJCICHOV
11 HORVÁTHOVÁ Rebecca Sarah 2003 114,56 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
12 SLOBODNÍKOVÁ Hana 2003 104,19 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
13 SISKOVÁ Zuzana 2003 97,86 TTC MAJCICHOV
14 GUNIŠOVÁ Ivana 2002 94,21 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
15 ZAJAČKOVÁ Lucia 2003 90,44 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
16 MARTIŠKOVÁ Sabina 2002 79,58 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
17 JEŽÍKOVÁ Karolína 2003 75,78 OSTK OMŠENIE
18 SVITANOVÁ Zuzana 2004 74,71 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
19 VIŠŇOVSKÁ Nina 2003 74,43 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
20 LACENOVÁ Renáta 2003 71,53 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
21 PISARČIKOVÁ Frederika 2002 65,11 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
22 KOVÁČOVÁ Alžbeta 2003 64,91 SPST DOLNÝ KUBÍN
23 KOLBASKÁ Andrea 2003 63,87 STO VALALIKY
24 MARTIŠKOVÁ Aneta 2002 63,54 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
25 NEMČEKOVÁ Viktória 2002 56,42 OSTK MALŽENICE
26 SOMOGYIOVÁ Liliana 2003 52,44 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
27 BARTOVIČOVÁ Lenka 2003 50,3 ŠK III. ZŠ HLOHOVEC
28 BILKOVIČOVÁ Sára 2005 49,04 MSK MALACKY
28 ČERVEŇOVÁ Nina 2003 49,04 ŠK VATEK BERNOLÁKOVO
30 WILTSCHKOVÁ Dominika 2006 48,37 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
31 TAKÁČOVÁ Klaudia 2005 47,93 ŠSTK JUNIOR ČAŇA
31 ŠTULLEROVÁ Eliška 2005 47,93 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
33 NEMČEKOVÁ Patrícia 2004 47,1 OSTK MALŽENICE
34 HURBANOVÁ Isabella 2003 45,84 MSK MALACKY
35 KOMORNÁ Viktória 2002 44,73 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
35 BARTOVIČOVÁ Eliška 2004 44,73 ŠK III. ZŠ HLOHOVEC
37 POLAKOVIČOVÁ Bianka 2005 42,5 MSK MALACKY
38 ŠKÁPIKOVÁ Jana 2003 41,7 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
38 VÁCLAVÍKOVÁ Natália 2005 41,7 OSTK OMŠENIE
38 KOPECKÁ Natália 2005 41,7 OSTK OMŠENIE
41 ŠINKAROVÁ Monika 2005 28,93 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
41 KOVÁROVÁ Dominika 2003 28,93 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
43 GIECIOVÁ Dagmar 2003 24,92 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
44 VACHANOVÁ Veronika 2003 21,52 ŠK III. ZŠ HLOHOVEC
45 KOLBASKÁ Lenka 2005 20,67 STO VALALIKY
46 KAJZEROVÁ Izabela 2003 18,4 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
46 ČECHVALOVÁ Nicola 2003 18,4 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ


